

Smiles on Faces Program

Help send 25 kids and their families to The Ex



Make a difference in the lives of 25 special children

The Canadian National Exhibition Foundation invites you to join with us in making a difference in the lives of 25 very special children. Working with our charity partners, our new *Smiles on Faces Program* will treat some of the GTA's most vulnerable kids to an unforgettable day of fun, memories and smiles!

In this first year of our brand new *Smiles on Faces Program*, our goal is to provide all-expense-paid visits to the CNE for 25 vulnerable children and their families. Through your financial gift, you'll help provide complimentary CNE activities for our young guests, along with support services during their special day. Every donation counts, from your preferred dollar amount to sponsoring a family visit, you can help a child take a break from their real-life challenges for a day and help put a smile on their face.













Give a kid an unforgettable day at The Ex

With your financial gift, these memorable, all-expense-paid visits to the CNE will include:



Admission and unlimited ride passes with front of the line access



Meals and treats for the day



A CNE merchandise family package



Local transportation to and from The Ex



On-site support for children with mobility limitations



Plus unique experiences, such as backstage visits and celebrity meet-and-greets



Ask us today how you can support the CNE Foundation's Smiles on Faces Program with in-kind products and/or services.

We hope that you will support the CNE Foundation Smiles on Faces *Program* to create some exceptional experiences for some very special kids who deserve a day of fun.

To make a donation in support of the Smiles on Faces Program, please visit: cnefoundation.com/donate

The CNE Foundation gratefully acknowledges the support of North American Midway Entertainment.

About the CNE Foundation

The Canadian National Exhibition Foundation is a public foundation and registered charity. Recently relaunched, the CNE Foundation funds programs to make a positive impact on the lives of individuals and the community in support of its vision: "Empowering community. Improving lives."

To learn more about the CNE Foundation and our programs, or to make a donation, please visit: cnefoundation.com.